
OVERLIEGH ATTENDANCE 2018/2019    

 

Name Type of Governor End of 
term of 
office 

FGB  
Autumn 
11/11/2019 

FGB  
Spring 
09/03/2020 

FGB 
Summer 

Standards and 
Achievments  

Finance and Resources 

E Drew Headteacher Ex officio Y Y Y 30/09/2019 
20/01/2020 
18/05/2020 

11/02/2020 
28/04/2020 
 

S Maoudis Co-opted (Chair) 11/11/22 Y Apologies Y 30/09/2019 
20/01/2020 
18/05/2020 

22/10/2019 
28/04/2020 
 

R Shimmin Deupty Head Teacher  N/A Y Y 20/01/2020 
18/05/2020 

11/02/2020 
28/04/2020 
 

S Edwards Staff 13/09/20 Y Y Y 30/09/2019 
20/01/2020 
18/05/2020 

N/A 

J Davies LA Governor 23/04/22 Y Y Apologies N/A 22/10/2019 
11/02/2020 
28/04/2020 Apologies sent 

P Rogers Co-opted 01/03/21 Y Y Y 30/09/2019 
20/01/2020 
18/05/20 Not 
present 

 

J Scott Foundation 31/08/21 Y Y Y N/A 22/10/2019 
11/02/2020 
18/05/2020 

S Fryer Foundation 11/02/22 Y Y Y 30/09/2019 
20/01/2020 
18/05/2020 

 

P Kidley Co-opted 19/11/21 Y Y Y N/A 22/10/2019 Apologies sent 
11/02/2020  
28/04/2020 
 

K Shapland Foundation 24/09/21 Y Y Y 30/09/2019 
20/01/2020 
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18/05/20 Not 
present 

E Davies Co-opted 11/07/22 Y Y Apologies N/A 
18/05/2020 

22/10/2019 
11/02/2020 
28/04/2020 
 

S Broughton Parent 16/12/21 N/A Y Y N/A 
18/05/2020 

28/04/2020 
 

E Cleland Parent 16/12/23 N/A Y Y N/A 
18/05/2020 

28/04/2020 
 


